
Name Status Team afiliation institution e-mail Gender Berth Citizenship

1 Zbigniew Kolber team member Kolber MBARI zkolber@mbari.org m 02-02(1) US
2 Sasha Tozzi CMORE postdoc Kolber MBARI stozzi@mbari.org m 02-02(2) Italian
3 Miriam Sutton teacher CMORE Newport Middle School, NC msutton@nms.carteret.k12.nc.us f 01-11(U) US
4 Whitney Krey graduate student Sato WHOI wkrey@whoi.edu f 01-11(L) US
5 Solange Duhamel postdoc Karl UH solange@hawaii.edu f 01-09(U) US
6 Allison Fong grad student Kemp UH fonga@hawaii.edu f 01-09(L) US
7 Lionel Guidi postdoc Karl UH lionelg@hawaii.edu m 01-08(U) French
8 Lars Stemmann researcher Karl Obs. Ocean. Villafranche stemmann@obs‐vlfr.fr m 01-08(L) French
9 Jamie Baker grad student Repeta WHOI jamiewb@gmail.com m 01-13(U) US

10 Craig Taylor team member Taylor WHOI ctaylor@whoi.edu m 01-013(L) US
11 Mar Nieto grad student Repeta WHOI mnietocid@whoi.edu f 01-14(U)
12 Laure Anne Ventouras student DeLong MIT lav@mit.edu f 01-14(L)
13 Jonathan Karp CMORE intern Kolber MBARI jkarp@mbari.org m 01-16(U) US
14 Ryan Paerl grad student Zehr UCSC rwpaerl@yaho.com m 01-16(L) US
15 Katie Watkins grad student Latelier OSU  kwatkins@coas.oregonstate.edu f 01-10(U) US
16 Karen Breitlow grad students Latelier OSU kbreitlow@yahoo.com f 01-10(L) US
17 Darin Hayakawa grad student Rappe UH darin@hawaii.edu m ?
18 Jennifer Brum grad student Steward UH jbrum@hawaii.edu f 01-12(U) US
19 Karin Bjorkman researcher Karl UH bjorkman@hawaii.edu f 01-12(L) Swedish
20 Paulo Calil grad student Richards UH calil@hawaii.edu m 02-06(U)
21 Binglin (Ben) Li grad student Church/Karl UH binglin@hawaii.edu m 01-02(U)
22 Donn Viviani grad student Karl/Church UH viviani@hawaii.edy m 01-15(U) US
23 Sam Wilson postdoc Karl UH sam.wilson@sams.ac.uk m 01-15(L) British
24 Brett Updyke res. associate C‐MORE Karl UH bdupdyke@yahoo.com m 01-16(U) US
25 Ken Doggett res. associate C‐MORE Karl UH doggett@hawaii.edu m 01-16(L) US
26 Steve Paulos res. associate C‐MORE Karl UH poulos@soest.hawaii.edu m 01-04(U) US
27 Tim McGovern OTG UHMC tmcgover@hawaii.edu m 01-02(L) US
28 Tobin Chen OTG UHMC tobinc@soest.hawaii.edu m 01-04(L) US


